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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BOUILLON Jean-Luc AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 8,2

DAUNOIS Olivier AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 12,8 4 41
-

2 EYRIES Gregory ASPTT AIX FRA 10,8

ALLAIRE Ludovic ASPTT AIX FRA 20,0 7 39
-

3 ORDAN Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 9,5

MANGIN Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 17,9 6 36
-

4 LAZARO Esteban AIX MARSEILLE FRA 5,0

RAYNAL Jean-Philippe PACA FRA 14,4 3 36
-

5 SABAGH Paul MIRAMAS FRA 9,7

MORANT Sandrine ASPTT AIX FRA 18,3 6 35
-

6 BAILLET Patrick PACA FRA 21,1

MAUREL Gil MARTINIQUE FRA 21,5 11 34
-

7 TRIGALLET Guillaume NAPHTA FRA 18,6

TRIGALLET Raphael MARSEILLE SALET FRA 34,9 12 32
-

8 ARGENSON Christophe NAPHTA FRA 16,4

LAVILLENIE Stéphane NAPHTA FRA 29,4 10 32
-

9 DUGUA Pierre ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 15,1

POINAS Roger NAPHTA FRA 20,8 8 30
-

10 TAXIL Patrick PACA FRA 11,3

TAXIL Anne-Marie PACA FRA 31,5 8 30
-

11 VOLPI Yvon ATSCAF BOUCHE FRA 15,7

SERGENT Michelle MIRAMAS FRA 26,3 9 30
-

12 LIZOT Carla CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 13,5

CHAFAI Malik PACA FRA 31,8 10 30
-

13 PUJUGUET Arnaud CABRE D'OR FRA 13,4

GUINOT Patrick PACA FRA 45 12 29
-

14 VOL Sophie MIRAMAS FRA 21,6

VOL Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 24,1 11 29
-

15 BRESARD Nicolas AIX GOLF FRA 22,7

BONNET Wilfrid PACA FRA 23,1 11 29
-
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16 BAILLET Charles PACA FRA 9,2

DURIER Romain PACA FRA 11,5 4 29
-

17 BOROUKHOFF Philippe ASPTT MARSEILLE FRA 14,2

THIOUX Marie-France AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 32,2 10 28
-

18 NAVONG Michel ASPTT AIX FRA 16,2

LAZARO Jean-Claude ASPTT AIX FRA 24,3 9 28
-

19 OLMOS Philippe ASPTT AIX FRA 16,2

PONS Pierre ASPTT AIX FRA 15,4 8 28
-

20 VISIOLI Jean-Dominique AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 14,8

MICHEL Evelyne AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 35,9 10 28
-

21 BORDARAUD Pierre PACA FRA 18,9

HILAIRE Gregory ASPTT AIX FRA 24,1 10 25
-

22 NGUYEN Jean-Jacques ASPTT AIX FRA 18,1

OUDINET Bruno ASPTT AIX FRA 24,0 10 25
-

23 PANAIVA Lionel PACA FRA 30,1

POITOU Frédéric PACA FRA 33,1 16 23
-

24 CIPOLLI Olivier ASPTT AIX FRA 22,3

LEFEVRE Dominique AIX GOLF FRA 26,2 12 20
-

25 BERTOLINO Fulvien AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 21,8

LLORET Joelle AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 54 16 19
-

26 RATIE Vivianne AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 21,6

FRAVAL Jean-Marc ASPTT AIX FRA 26,0 12 19
-

27 QUENTIN Stephane ASPTT AIX FRA 24,7

ROSE Sebastien PACA FRA 44 16 19
-

28 ALLEGRE Dominique ASPTT AIX FRA 28,1

POUYALET Gerard AIX GOLF FRA 32,4 15 18
-

29 CHABERT Christian AIX GOLF FRA 32,2

BEAUX Robert AIX GOLF FRA 33,4 17 17
-

30 MARTIN Herve ASPTT AIX FRA 23,9

PROU Marc PACA FRA 25,2 12 15
-

31 DEPLANQUE Patrick AIX GOLF FRA 25,6

QUINQUILLA Christine AIX GOLF FRA 54 18 15
-

32 BEAUREGARD WALLERS EvelyneAIX EN PROVENCE FRA 27,6

CHEVALLIER-GERVAIS Michele ASPTT AIX FRA 36,8 15 14
-

33 MOUTON JACQUET Véronique AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 32,7

DITVIAL Agnes AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 36,5 17 13
-

34 MATHIEU Jean-Paul PACA FRA 26,7

WALTER Alain PACA FRA 35,4 15 13
-

35 MAHIEUX Gérard CABRE D'OR FRA 10,4

MAHIEUX Françoise COTE BLEUE FRA 29,5 8 13
-
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36 JACQUEMIN Brigitte AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 26,5

MALARD Bertrand AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 43 16 13
-

37 FABRE RICARD Isabelle ASPTT AIX FRA 24,7

DOSSON Paule AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 34,0 14 12
-

38 CLAEYS Gérald AIRBUS HELICOPT FRA 19,1

CLAEYS Magalie ASPTT AIX FRA 54 15 11
-

39 DEVILLERS Gilles AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC FRA 35,7

DAVID Françoise AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC FRA 48 21 11
-

40 REYMOND Bruno PACA FRA 28,7

REYMOND Aline PACA FRA 29,0 14 10
-

41 BOULET Philippe ASPTT NIMES FRA 29,9

SASSETTI Christine ASPTT NIMES FRA 40 17 10
-

42 HOBSTERDRE Nadine PACA FRA 30,1

PY Marion ASPTT AIX FRA 50 19 9
-

43 ORTOLE Alain ASPTT AIX FRA 39

ORTOLE Monique ASPTT AIX FRA 50 22 8
-

44 BECCAREL Christine AIX GOLF FRA 27,4

HABERT Sylvie AIX GOLF FRA 32,3 15 8
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 EYRIES Gregory ASPTT AIX FRA 10,8

ALLAIRE Ludovic ASPTT AIX FRA 20,0 7 46
-

2 BAILLET Patrick PACA FRA 21,1

MAUREL Gil MARTINIQUE FRA 21,5 11 45
-

3 BOUILLON Jean-Luc AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 8,2

DAUNOIS Olivier AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 12,8 4 45
-

4 TRIGALLET Guillaume NAPHTA FRA 18,6

TRIGALLET Raphael MARSEILLE SALET FRA 34,9 12 44
-

5 ARGENSON Christophe NAPHTA FRA 16,4

LAVILLENIE Stéphane NAPHTA FRA 29,4 10 42
-

6 ORDAN Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 9,5

MANGIN Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 17,9 6 42
-

7 PUJUGUET Arnaud CABRE D'OR FRA 13,4

GUINOT Patrick PACA FRA 45 12 41
-

8 SABAGH Paul MIRAMAS FRA 9,7

MORANT Sandrine ASPTT AIX FRA 18,3 6 41
-

9 VOL Sophie MIRAMAS FRA 21,6

VOL Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 24,1 11 40
-

10 BRESARD Nicolas AIX GOLF FRA 22,7

BONNET Wilfrid PACA FRA 23,1 11 40
-

11 LIZOT Carla CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 13,5

CHAFAI Malik PACA FRA 31,8 10 40
-

12 LAZARO Esteban AIX MARSEILLE FRA 5,0

RAYNAL Jean-Philippe PACA FRA 14,4 3 39
-

13 VOLPI Yvon ATSCAF BOUCHE FRA 15,7

SERGENT Michelle MIRAMAS FRA 26,3 9 39
-

14 DUGUA Pierre ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 15,1

POINAS Roger NAPHTA FRA 20,8 8 38
-

15 BOROUKHOFF Philippe ASPTT MARSEILLE FRA 14,2

THIOUX Marie-France AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 32,2 10 38
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 TAXIL Patrick PACA FRA 11,3

TAXIL Anne-Marie PACA FRA 31,5 8 38
-

17 PANAIVA Lionel PACA FRA 30,1

POITOU Frédéric PACA FRA 33,1 16 38
-

18 VISIOLI Jean-Dominique AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 14,8

MICHEL Evelyne AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 35,9 10 38
-

19 NAVONG Michel ASPTT AIX FRA 16,2

LAZARO Jean-Claude ASPTT AIX FRA 24,3 9 37
-

20 OLMOS Philippe ASPTT AIX FRA 16,2

PONS Pierre ASPTT AIX FRA 15,4 8 36
-

21 BORDARAUD Pierre PACA FRA 18,9

HILAIRE Gregory ASPTT AIX FRA 24,1 10 35
-

22 NGUYEN Jean-Jacques ASPTT AIX FRA 18,1

OUDINET Bruno ASPTT AIX FRA 24,0 10 35
-

23 BERTOLINO Fulvien AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 21,8

LLORET Joelle AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 54 16 35
-

24 QUENTIN Stephane ASPTT AIX FRA 24,7

ROSE Sebastien PACA FRA 44 16 34
-

25 CHABERT Christian AIX GOLF FRA 32,2

BEAUX Robert AIX GOLF FRA 33,4 17 33
-

26 BAILLET Charles PACA FRA 9,2

DURIER Romain PACA FRA 11,5 4 33
-

27 DEPLANQUE Patrick AIX GOLF FRA 25,6

QUINQUILLA Christine AIX GOLF FRA 54 18 33
-

28 ALLEGRE Dominique ASPTT AIX FRA 28,1

POUYALET Gerard AIX GOLF FRA 32,4 15 33
-

29 CIPOLLI Olivier ASPTT AIX FRA 22,3

LEFEVRE Dominique AIX GOLF FRA 26,2 12 32
-

30 RATIE Vivianne AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 21,6

FRAVAL Jean-Marc ASPTT AIX FRA 26,0 12 31
-

31 DEVILLERS Gilles AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC FRA 35,7

DAVID Françoise AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC FRA 48 21 30
-

32 MOUTON JACQUET Véronique AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 32,7

DITVIAL Agnes AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 36,5 17 28
-

33 HOBSTERDRE Nadine PACA FRA 30,1

PY Marion ASPTT AIX FRA 50 19 28
-

34 MATHIEU Jean-Paul PACA FRA 26,7

WALTER Alain PACA FRA 35,4 15 27
-

35 BEAUREGARD WALLERS EvelyneAIX EN PROVENCE FRA 27,6

CHEVALLIER-GERVAIS Michele ASPTT AIX FRA 36,8 15 27
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 JACQUEMIN Brigitte AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 26,5

MALARD Bertrand AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 43 16 27
-

37 MARTIN Herve ASPTT AIX FRA 23,9

PROU Marc PACA FRA 25,2 12 26
-

38 CLAEYS Gérald AIRBUS HELICOPT FRA 19,1

CLAEYS Magalie ASPTT AIX FRA 54 15 24
-

39 ORTOLE Alain ASPTT AIX FRA 39

ORTOLE Monique ASPTT AIX FRA 50 22 24
-

40 BOULET Philippe ASPTT NIMES FRA 29,9

SASSETTI Christine ASPTT NIMES FRA 40 17 23
-

41 REYMOND Bruno PACA FRA 28,7

REYMOND Aline PACA FRA 29,0 14 22
-

42 FABRE RICARD Isabelle ASPTT AIX FRA 24,7

DOSSON Paule AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 34,0 14 22
-

43 MAHIEUX Gérard CABRE D'OR FRA 10,4

MAHIEUX Françoise COTE BLEUE FRA 29,5 8 21
-

44 BECCAREL Christine AIX GOLF FRA 27,4

HABERT Sylvie AIX GOLF FRA 32,3 15 19
-


